2024 Current Combined Top 20 Tax Payers (by Market Value)

Owner Id
1 M703027
2 M707676
3 M710793
4 M700888
5 M707436
6 M708739
7 M703531
8 M709768
9 M6901
10 M706355
11 M706141
12 M712883
13 M1297
14 M710919
15  M707921
16 M702762
17 M5900
18 M705617
19 M710789
20 M706753

7/29/2024 4:16:27PM

Owner Name

ANADARKO E&P ONSHORE LLC
WPX ENERGY PERMIAN LLC

PDEH LLC

EOG RESOURCES INC  (MIN)
LOVING COUNTY MINERALS LP
CHEVRON ADVANTAGE INC

COG OPERATING LLC

ENTERPRISE GCLP  (PLANT)
ANADARKO E & P ONSHORE LLC
MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY

XTO ENERGY INC ~ MIN

CIVITAS RESOURCES INC
CHEVRON USA INC

EXXONMOBIL PIPELINE COMPANY
MEWBOURNE OIL CO
UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS PUF LANDS
STATE OF TEXAS / EXEMPT
DELAWARE BASIN JV GATHERING
LRR PECOS VALLEY LLC

MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY

00 - LOVING CO APPR DIST

Market Value

$2,220,724,650
$1,631,922,650
$1,575,256,210
$1,457,624,590
$693,368,740
$688,879,930
$665,224,510
$497,246,360
$361,570,030
$343,600,400
$328,585,190
$308,864,330
$299,318,040
$241,807,470
$240,300,380
$230,142,350
$216,582,310
$212,845,810
$189,313,820
$160,933,570

Taxable Value

$2,183,156,216
$1,610,969,776
$1,555,646,140
$1,454,704,270
$682,498,472
$666,730,312
$659,209,678
S0
$361,409,406
$334,875,268
$328,300,728
$308,864,330
$287,702,292
$241,807,470
$240,300,380
$223,677,832
S0
$212,845,810
$189,171,830
$159,818,622
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2024 Current Combined Top 20 Tax Payers (by Market Value)

Owner Id
1 M703027
2 M707676
3 M710793
4 M700888
5 M707436
6 M708739
7 M703531
8 M709768
9 M6S01
10 M706355
11  M706141
12 M712883
13 M1297
14 M710919
15 M707921
16 M702762
17  M5800
18 M705617
19 M710789
20 M706753

7/29/2024 4:16:27PM

Owner Name

ANADARKO E&P ONSHORE LLC
WPX ENERGY PERMIAN LLC

PDEH LLC

EOG RESOURCESINC  (MIN)
LOVING COUNTY MINERALS LP
CHEVRON ADVANTAGE INC

COG OPERATING LLC

ENTERPRISE GCLP  (PLANT)
ANADARKO E & P ONSHORE LLC
MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY

XTO ENERGY INC MIN

CIVITAS RESOURCES INC
CHEVRON USA INC

EXXONMOBIL PIPELINE COMPANY
MEWBOURNE OIL CO
UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS PUF LANDS
STATE OF TEXAS / EXEMPT
DELAWARE BASIN JV GATHERING
LRR PECOS VALLEY LLC

MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY

01 -LOVING COUNTY

Market Value

$2,220,724,650
$1,631,922,650
$1,575,256,210
$1,457,624,590
$693,368,740
$688,879,930
$665,224,510
$497,246,360
$361,570,030
$343,600,400
$328,585,190
$308,864,330
$299,318,040
$241,807,470
$240,300,380
$230,142,350
$216,582,310
$212,845,810
$189,313,820
$160,933,570

Taxable Value

$2,183,156,216
$1,610,969,776
$1,555,646,140
$1,454,704,270
$682,498,472
$666,730,312
$659,209,678
S0
$361,409,406
$334,875,268
$328,300,728
$308,864,330
$287,702,292
$241,807,470
$240,300,380
$223,677,832
S0
$212,845,810
$189,171,830
$159,818,622
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2024 Current Combined Top 20 Tax Payers (by Market Value)

Owner Id
1 M703027
2 M707676
3 M710793
4 M700888
5 M707436
6 M708739
7§ M703531
8 M709768
9 M6901
10 M706355
11  M706141
12 M712883
13 M1297
14 M710919
15 M707921
16 M702762
17  M5900
18 M705617
19 M710789
20 M706753

7/29/2024 4:16:27PM

01B - LOVING COUNTY ROAD & BRIDGE

Owner Name

ANADARKO E&P ONSHORE LLC
WPX ENERGY PERMIAN LLC

PDEH LLC

EOG RESOURCES INC  (MIN)
LOVING COUNTY MINERALS LP
CHEVRON ADVANTAGE INC

COG OPERATING LLC

ENTERPRISE GCLP  (PLANT)
ANADARKO E & P ONSHORE LLC
MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY

XTO ENERGY INC ~ MIN

CIVITAS RESOURCES INC
CHEVRON USA INC

EXXONMOBIL PIPELINE COMPANY
MEWBOURNE OIL CO
UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS PUF LANDS
STATE OF TEXAS / EXEMPT
DELAWARE BASIN JV GATHERING
LRR PECOS VALLEY LLC

MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY

Market Value

$2,220,724,650
$1,631,922,650
$1,575,256,210
$1,457,624,590
$693,368,740
$688,879,930
$665,224,510
$497,246,360
$361,570,030
$343,600,400
$328,585,190
$308,864,330
$299,318,040
$241,807,470
$240,300,380
$230,142,350
$216,582,310
$212,845,810
$189,313,820
$160,933,570

Taxable Value

$2,183,156,216
$1,610,969,776
$1,555,646,140
$1,454,704,270
$682,498,472
$666,730,312
$659,209,678
S0
$361,409,406
$334,875,268
$328,300,728
$308,864,330
$287,702,292
$241,807,470
$240,300,380
$223,677,832
$0
$212,845,810
$189,171,830
$159,818,622
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2024 Current Combined Top 20 Tax Payers (by Market Value)

02 - LOVING CO WID #1

Owner Id Owner Name Market Value Taxable Value
1 M706753 MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY $15,338,240 $15,310,450
2 M703165 ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO LLC $6,373,760 $6,373,760
3 M706726 DIAMONDBACK E&P LLC $5,111,820 $5,111,734
4 MS900 STATE OF TEXAS / EXEMPT $1,099,440 $0
5 M703475 KINDER MORGAN CO2-WINK P/L $634,680 $634,680
6 M708687 PEGASUS RESOURCES LLC $634,610 $632,738
7 M6623 WOLLSCHLAGER LARRY R $446,930 $446,930
8 M711968 SITIO PERMIAN LLC $399,680 $399,680
9 M703140 PROVIDENCE MINERALS LTD $306,220 $306,220
10 M703534 DORCHESTER MINERALS LP $298,700 $298,700
11  M6183 UNIVERSITY CHURCH OF CHRIST $290,470 $290,470
12 M707534 BELL FAMILY MINERALS LP $282,140 $282,140
13 M704053 CONOCOPHILLIPS COMPANY $240,910 $240,910
14 M710381 SPICEWOOD MHI MIN HOLDINGS LLC $230,730 $230,730
15 R176205 LLH PROPERTIES LLC $174,870 $174,870
16 M1299 CHILDRENS HOME FOUNDATION $145,280 $145,280
17 R175480 JONES P&M FAMILY RANCH INC $138,440 $45,440
18 M3855 MCCREA GEORGE E $120,050 $120,050
15 M705538 DEVON ENERGY PRODUCTION CO LP $106,720 $106,720
20 R176463 FITZWATER JOSH & ARIEL $105,600 $105,600
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2024 Current Combined Top 20 Tax Payers (by Market Value)

Owner Id
1 M703027
2 M707676
3 M710793
4 M700888
5 M707436
6 M708739
7 M703531
8 M709768
g9 M6E901
10 M706355
11 ™M706141
12 M712883
13 M1297
14 M710919
15 M707921
16 M5900
17  M705617
18 M710789
19 M706753
20 M711909

7/29/2024 4:16:27PM

Owner Name

ANADARKO E&P ONSHORE LLC
WPX ENERGY PERMIAN LLC

PDEH LLC

EOG RESOURCES INC  (MIN)
LOVING COUNTY MINERALS LP
CHEVRON ADVANTAGE INC

COG OPERATING LLC

ENTERPRISE GCLP  (PLANT)
ANADARKO E & P ONSHORE LLC
MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY

XTO ENERGY INC ~ MIN

CIVITAS RESOURCES INC
CHEVRON USA INC

EXXONMOBIL PIPELINE COMPANY
MEWBOURNE OIL CO

STATE OF TEXAS / EXEMPT
DELAWARE BASIN JV GATHERING
LRR PECOS VALLEY LLC

MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY
CIRCLE-S ENERGY LLC

30 - WINK-LOVING 1.S.D.

Market Value

$2,220,724,650
$1,631,922,650
$1,575,256,210
$1,457,624,590
$693,368,740
$688,879,930
$665,224,510
$497,246,360
$361,570,030
$343,600,400
$328,585,190
$308,864,330
$299,318,040
$241,807,470
$240,300,380
$216,582,310
$212,845,810
$189,313,820
$160,933,570
$154,301,770

Taxable Value

$2,183,156,216
$1,610,969,776
$1,555,646,140
$1,454,704,270
$682,498,472
$666,730,312
$659,209,678
$30,000,000
$361,409,406
$334,875,268
$328,300,728
$308,864,330
$287,702,292
$241,807,470
$240,300,380
S0
$212,845,810
$189,171,830
$159,818,622
$154,301,770
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2024 Current Combined Top 20 Tax Payers (by Market Value)

Owner Id
1 M703027
2 M707676
3 M710793
4 M700888
5 M707436
6 M708739
7 M703531
8 M709768
9 M63901
10 M706355
11 M706141
12 M712883
13 M1297
14 M710919
15 M707921
16 M5900
17 M705617
18 M710789
19 M706753
20 M711909

7/29/2024 4:16:27PM

301S - WINK-LOVING 1.S.D. I&S

Owner Name

ANADARKO E&P ONSHORE LLC
WPX ENERGY PERMIAN LLC

PDEH LLC

EOG RESOURCES INC  (MIN)
LOVING COUNTY MINERALS LP
CHEVRON ADVANTAGE INC

COG OPERATING LLC

ENTERPRISE GCLP  (PLANT)
ANADARKO E & P ONSHORE LLC
MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY

XTO ENERGY INC ~ MIN

CIVITAS RESOURCES INC
CHEVRON USA INC

EXXONMOBIL PIPELINE COMPANY
MEWBOURNE OIL CO

STATE OF TEXAS / EXEMPT
DELAWARE BASIN JV GATHERING
LRR PECOS VALLEY LLC

MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY
CIRCLE-S ENERGY LLC

Market Value

$2,220,724,650
$1,631,922,650
$1,575,256,210
$1,457,624,590
$693,368,740
$688,879,930
$665,224,510
$497,246,360
$361,570,030
$343,600,400
$328,585,190
$308,864,330
$299,318,040
$241,807,470
$240,300,380
$216,582,310
$212,845,810
$189,313,820
$160,933,570
$154,301,770

Taxable Value

$2,183,156,216
$1,610,969,776
$1,555,646,140
$1,454,704,270
$682,498,472
$666,730,312
$659,209,678
$490,992,000
$361,409,406
$334,875,268
$328,300,728
$308,864,330
$287,702,292
$241,807,470
$240,300,380
S0
$212,845,810
$189,171,830
$159,818,622
$154,301,770
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