		00 - LOVING CO APPR DIST		
	Owner Id	Owner Name	Market Value	Taxable Value
1	M703027	ANADARKO E&P ONSHORE LLC	\$2,220,724,650	\$2,183,156,216
2	M707676	WPX ENERGY PERMIAN LLC	\$1,631,922,650	\$1,610,969,776
3	M710793	PDEH LLC	\$1,575,256,210	\$1,555,646,140
4	M700888	EOG RESOURCES INC (MIN)	\$1,457,624,590	\$1,454,704,270
5	M707436	LOVING COUNTY MINERALS LP	\$693,368,740	\$682,498,472
6	M708739	CHEVRON ADVANTAGE INC	\$688,879,930	\$666,730,312
7	M703531	COG OPERATING LLC	\$665,224,510	\$659,209,678
8	M709768	ENTERPRISE GC LP (PLANT)	\$497,246,360	\$0
9	M6901	ANADARKO E & P ONSHORE LLC	\$361,570,030	\$361,409,406
10	M706355	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	\$343,600,400	\$334,875,268
11	M706141	XTO ENERGY INC MIN	\$328,585,190	\$328,300,728
12	M712883	CIVITAS RESOURCES INC	\$308,864,330	\$308,864,330
13	M1297	CHEVRON USA INC	\$299,318,040	\$287,702,292
14	M710919	EXXONMOBIL PIPELINE COMPANY	\$241,807,470	\$241,807,470
15	M707921	MEWBOURNE OIL CO	\$240,300,380	\$240,300,380
16	M702762	UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS PUF LANDS	\$230,142,350	\$223,677,832
17	M5900	STATE OF TEXAS / EXEMPT	\$216,582,310	\$0
18	M705617	DELAWARE BASIN JV GATHERING	\$212,845,810	\$212,845,810
19	M710789	LRR PECOS VALLEY LLC	\$189,313,820	\$189,171,830
20	M706753	MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY	\$160,933,570	\$159,818,622

7/29/2024 4:16:27PM Page 1 of 6

	01 - LOVING COUNTY				
	Owner Id	Owner Name	Market Value	Taxable Value	
1	M703027	ANADARKO E&P ONSHORE LLC	\$2,220,724,650	\$2,183,156,216	
2	M707676	WPX ENERGY PERMIAN LLC	\$1,631,922,650	\$1,610,969,776	
3	M710793	PDEH LLC	\$1,575,256,210	\$1,555,646,140	
4	M700888	EOG RESOURCES INC (MIN)	\$1,457,624,590	\$1,454,704,270	
5	M707436	LOVING COUNTY MINERALS LP	\$693,368,740	\$682,498,472	
6	M708739	CHEVRON ADVANTAGE INC	\$688,879,930	\$666,730,312	
7	M703531	COG OPERATING LLC	\$665,224,510	\$659,209,678	
8	M709768	ENTERPRISE GC LP (PLANT)	\$497,246,360	\$0	
9	M6901	ANADARKO E & P ONSHORE LLC	\$361,570,030	\$361,409,406	
10	M706355	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	\$343,600,400	\$334,875,268	
11	M706141	XTO ENERGY INC MIN	\$328,585,190	\$328,300,728	
12	M712883	CIVITAS RESOURCES INC	\$308,864,330	\$308,864,330	
13	M1297	CHEVRON USA INC	\$299,318,040	\$287,702,292	
14	M710919	EXXONMOBIL PIPELINE COMPANY	\$241,807,470	\$241,807,470	
15	M707921	MEWBOURNE OIL CO	\$240,300,380	\$240,300,380	
16	M702762	UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS PUF LANDS	\$230,142,350	\$223,677,832	
17	M5900	STATE OF TEXAS / EXEMPT	\$216,582,310	\$0	
18	M705617	DELAWARE BASIN JV GATHERING	\$212,845,810	\$212,845,810	
19	M710789	LRR PECOS VALLEY LLC	\$189,313,820	\$189,171,830	
20	M706753	MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY	\$160,933,570	\$159,818,622	

7/29/2024 4:16:27PM Page 2 of 6

	01B - LOVING COUNTY ROAD & BRIDGE					
	Owner Id	Owner Name	Market Value	Taxable Value		
1	M703027	ANADARKO E&P ONSHORE LLC	\$2,220,724,650	\$2,183,156,216		
2	M707676	WPX ENERGY PERMIAN LLC	\$1,631,922,650	\$1,610,969,776		
3	M710793	PDEH LLC	\$1,575,256,210	\$1,555,646,140		
4	M700888	EOG RESOURCES INC (MIN)	\$1,457,624,590	\$1,454,704,270		
5	M707436	LOVING COUNTY MINERALS LP	\$693,368,740	\$682,498,472		
6	M708739	CHEVRON ADVANTAGE INC	\$688,879,930	\$666,730,312		
7	M703531	COG OPERATING LLC	\$665,224,510	\$659,209,678		
8	M709768	ENTERPRISE GC LP (PLANT)	\$497,246,360	\$0		
9	M6901	ANADARKO E & P ONSHORE LLC	\$361,570,030	\$361,409,406		
10	M706355	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	\$343,600,400	\$334,875,268		
11	M706141	XTO ENERGY INC MIN	\$328,585,190	\$328,300,728		
12	M712883	CIVITAS RESOURCES INC	\$308,864,330	\$308,864,330		
13	M1297	CHEVRON USA INC	\$299,318,040	\$287,702,292		
14	M710919	EXXONMOBIL PIPELINE COMPANY	\$241,807,470	\$241,807,470		
15	M707921	MEWBOURNE OIL CO	\$240,300,380	\$240,300,380		
16	M702762	UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS PUF LANDS	\$230,142,350	\$223,677,832		
17	M5900	STATE OF TEXAS / EXEMPT	\$216,582,310	\$0		
18	M705617	DELAWARE BASIN JV GATHERING	\$212,845,810	\$212,845,810		
19	M710789	LRR PECOS VALLEY LLC	\$189,313,820	\$189,171,830		
20	M706753	MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY	\$160,933,570	\$159,818,622		

7/29/2024 4:16:27PM Page 3 of 6

	02 - LOVING CO WID #1					
	Owner Id	Owner Name	Market Value	Taxable Value		
1	M706753	MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY	\$15,338,240	\$15,310,450		
2	M703165	ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO LLC	\$6,373,760	\$6,373,760		
3	M706726	DIAMONDBACK E&P LLC	\$5,111,820	\$5,111,734		
4	M5900	STATE OF TEXAS / EXEMPT	\$1,099,440	\$0		
5	M703475	KINDER MORGAN CO2-WINK P/L	\$634,680	\$634,680		
6	M708687	PEGASUS RESOURCES LLC	\$634,610	\$632,738		
7	M6623	WOLLSCHLAGER LARRY R	\$446,930	\$446,930		
8	M711968	SITIO PERMIAN LLC	\$399,680	\$399,680		
9	M703140	PROVIDENCE MINERALS LTD	\$306,220	\$306,220		
10	M703534	DORCHESTER MINERALS LP	\$298,700	\$298,700		
11	M6183	UNIVERSITY CHURCH OF CHRIST	\$290,470	\$290,470		
12	M707534	BELL FAMILY MINERALS LP	\$282,140	\$282,140		
13	M704053	CONOCOPHILLIPS COMPANY	\$240,910	\$240,910		
14	M710381	SPICEWOOD MHI MIN HOLDINGS LLC	\$230,730	\$230,730		
15	R176205	LLH PROPERTIES LLC	\$174,870	\$174,870		
16	M1299	CHILDRENS HOME FOUNDATION	\$145,280	\$145,280		
17	R175480	JONES P&M FAMILY RANCH INC	\$138,440	\$45,440		
18	M3855	MCCREA GEORGE E	\$120,050	\$120,050		
19	M705538	DEVON ENERGY PRODUCTION CO LP	\$106,720	\$106,720		
20	R176463	FITZWATER JOSH & ARIEL	\$105,600	\$105,600		

7/29/2024 4:16:27PM Page 4 of 6

	30 - WINK-LOVING I.S.D.					
	Owner Id	Owner Name	Market Value	Taxable Value		
1	M703027	ANADARKO E&P ONSHORE LLC	\$2,220,724,650	\$2,183,156,216		
2	M707676	WPX ENERGY PERMIAN LLC	\$1,631,922,650	\$1,610,969,776		
3	M710793	PDEH LLC	\$1,575,256,210	\$1,555,646,140		
4	M700888	EOG RESOURCES INC (MIN)	\$1,457,624,590	\$1,454,704,270		
5	M707436	LOVING COUNTY MINERALS LP	\$693,368,740	\$682,498,472		
6	M708739	CHEVRON ADVANTAGE INC	\$688,879,930	\$666,730,312		
7	M703531	COG OPERATING LLC	\$665,224,510	\$659,209,678		
8	M709768	ENTERPRISE GC LP (PLANT)	\$497,246,360	\$30,000,000		
9	M6901	ANADARKO E & P ONSHORE LLC	\$361,570,030	\$361,409,406		
10	M706355	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	\$343,600,400	\$334,875,268		
11	M706141	XTO ENERGY INC MIN	\$328,585,190	\$328,300,728		
12	M712883	CIVITAS RESOURCES INC	\$308,864,330	\$308,864,330		
13	M1297	CHEVRON USA INC	\$299,318,040	\$287,702,292		
14	M710919	EXXONMOBIL PIPELINE COMPANY	\$241,807,470	\$241,807,470		
15	M707921	MEWBOURNE OIL CO	\$240,300,380	\$240,300,380		
16	M5900	STATE OF TEXAS / EXEMPT	\$216,582,310	\$0		
17	M705617	DELAWARE BASIN JV GATHERING	\$212,845,810	\$212,845,810		
18	M710789	LRR PECOS VALLEY LLC	\$189,313,820	\$189,171,830		
19	M706753	MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY	\$160,933,570	\$159,818,622		
20	M711909	CIRCLE-S ENERGY LLC	\$154,301,770	\$154,301,770		

7/29/2024 4:16:27PM Page 5 of 6

	30IS - WINK-LOVING I.S.D. I&S				
	Owner Id	Owner Name	Market Value	Taxable Value	
1	M703027	ANADARKO E&P ONSHORE LLC	\$2,220,724,650	\$2,183,156,216	
2	M707676	WPX ENERGY PERMIAN LLC	\$1,631,922,650	\$1,610,969,776	
3	M710793	PDEH LLC	\$1,575,256,210	\$1,555,646,140	
4	M700888	EOG RESOURCES INC (MIN)	\$1,457,624,590	\$1,454,704,270	
5	M707436	LOVING COUNTY MINERALS LP	\$693,368,740	\$682,498,472	
6	M708739	CHEVRON ADVANTAGE INC	\$688,879,930	\$666,730,312	
7	M703531	COG OPERATING LLC	\$665,224,510	\$659,209,678	
8	M709768	ENTERPRISE GC LP (PLANT)	\$497,246,360	\$490,992,000	
9	M6901	ANADARKO E & P ONSHORE LLC	\$361,570,030	\$361,409,406	
10	M706355	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	\$343,600,400	\$334,875,268	
11	M706141	XTO ENERGY INC MIN	\$328,585,190	\$328,300,728	
12	M712883	CIVITAS RESOURCES INC	\$308,864,330	\$308,864,330	
13	M1297	CHEVRON USA INC	\$299,318,040	\$287,702,292	
14	M710919	EXXONMOBIL PIPELINE COMPANY	\$241,807,470	\$241,807,470	
15	M707921	MEWBOURNE OIL CO	\$240,300,380	\$240,300,380	
16	M5900	STATE OF TEXAS / EXEMPT	\$216,582,310	\$0	
17	M705617	DELAWARE BASIN JV GATHERING	\$212,845,810	\$212,845,810	
18	M710789	LRR PECOS VALLEY LLC	\$189,313,820	\$189,171,830	
19	M706753	MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY	\$160,933,570	\$159,818,622	
20	M711909	CIRCLE-S ENERGY LLC	\$154,301,770	\$154,301,770	

7/29/2024 4:16:27PM Page 6 of 6